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Anlage
Hofrat-Glenck-Str. 7, 74206 Bad Wimpfen

Sportwart/in
Gysinn, Michael
T 01639153301 mgysinn@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

GieR3, Nicole
T 015112826793 nicole@praxi-med.de
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Damen 40 (4er) 1

MF: Katarzyna Judyta Gerich; T 07063932158
m 015156996414; katarzyna.gerich@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gerich, Katarzyna Judyta
Rupp, Bea
Hagmiiller, Carola
Botsch, Elke
Knapp, Roswitha
Betsch, Christina
Angelberger, Katja
Schnell, Christine
Gartner, Beate

10 GieR, Nicole

11 Kubach, Andrea
12 Frank, Ingrid
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

26650260
25850247
25750307
24150129
25450303
27250617
27451510
25650280
26702920
28050170
27350096
25350291

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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